

1 193456-1 : e : 03/15/2018 : LSA-DJ / csh

2
3 SINGLETON AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO SENATE F&TE COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE
4 FOR HB175 AS AMENDED

5
6
7
8
9 On page 45, line 38, delete "7,000,000" in both
10 places and insert "5,800,000" in both places

11 On page 47, lines 10 and 18, delete "218,744,719" in
12 both places and insert "217,544,719" in both places

13 On page 47, line 18, delete "1,626,101,789" and
14 insert "1,624,901,789"

15 On page 72, line 27, delete "44,885,264" and
16 "112,637,314" and insert "46,085,264" and "113,837,314"
17 respectively

18 On page 73, lines 22 and 25, delete "44,885,264" in
19 both places and insert "46,085,264" in both places

20 On page 73, line 25, delete "170,384,321" and insert
21 "171,584,321"